AGENCY LISTINGS
- NFPA 72
- NFPA 731
- CSFM
- NY MEA
- FCC Part 15, subpart B, class A
GENERAL SYSTEM FEATURES
POWER DISTRIBUTION FEATURES:

Input specifications:
• Input voltage: 120 VAC or 230 VAC
• Input current: 2.75A
• Input voltage frequency: 60 Hz
Access Control Applications:
• Access control system power
• Fire alarm interface for emergency exit
• Door strikes
• Mag locks
• Card readers
• Proximity  readers
ORDER INFO
• Vented cabinet: 12”L x 12”W x 4”D, 10 lbs
• 8 or 16 individually fused outputs
• Output current: 3 A per output, fuse protected
BN10-002-PDXF-UL 12/24 VDC, 10 Amp, 8 or 16
output Fire/Access Power Management System
BN10-003-PD8F-UL:
• Vented cabinet: 11”L x 15”W x 4”D, 15 lbs
• Battery space: two 7 Ah or two 12 Ah batteries
• Vented cabinet: 11”L x 15”W x 4”D, 15 lbs
• Battery space: one 7 Ah or one 12 Ah battery
 10053      BN10-002-PD8F-UL        12/24 VDC 10 A, 8 Fused
       outputs Key lockable cabinet
10056      BN10-003-PD8F-UL        12/24 VDC 10 A, 8 Fused
      outputs Large key lockable
      cabinet
10034    BN10-000-UL            12/24 VDC 10 A power
        supply replacement board
10042      PD8F-UL                             8 fused output power
       distributionreplacement
       module
10079     BN10-004-PD8F-UL       12/24 VDC 10 A, 8 Fused
       outputs Extra large key
       lockable cabinet
10100    BN10-004-PD8F-UL-E240  240VAC, 12/24 VDC,10 A, 8
       Fused outputs  Extra large key
       lockable cabinet
10089   BN10-002-PD16F-UL       12/24 VDC10 A,16 Fused
       outputs Key lockable cabinet
10090      BN10-003-PD16F-UL       12/24 VDC 10 A, 16 Fused
       outputs Large key lockable
       cabinet
ORDER      MODEL
NUMBER   NUMBER                         DESCRIPTION